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M Gma i | Anmol Arora <tecniawebsite@tecnia.in>

Fwd: MONTHLY REPORT OF NSS ACTIVITIES FOR THE MONTH OF MAY-2022 - SUBMISSION FORM

1 message

Nss Tecnia <nss@tecnia.in> Wed, Jun 29, 2022 at 1:23 PM

To: Anmol Arora <tecniawebsite@tecnia.in>
Cc: Ruchi Srivastava <tiasevent@rediffmail.com>

----—----- Forwarded message --------—-

From: Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>

Date: Mon, Jun 27, 2022 at 5:37 PM

Subject: Fwd: MONTHLY REPORT OF NSS ACTIVITIES FOR THE MONTH OF MAY-2022 - SUBMISSION FORM
To: Nss Tecnia <Nss@tecnia.in>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: GGSIPU NSS Cell <nsscell@ipu.ac.in>

Date: Mon, Jun 27, 2022 at 5:31 PM

Subject: MONTHLY REPORT OF NSS ACTIVITIES FOR THE MONTH OF MAY-2022 - SUBMISSION FORM

To: Trina Som <trina.som@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>, Ms. Dr. Saloni Goel PO AIE <nssaie2020@gmail.com>, Ms. Dr. Saloni Goel PO AIE <aiesalonig@gmail.com>, <registrar@aimt.ac.in>,
<directorrehab@tecnia.in>, <anuguptaag12345@gmail.com>, Director BCIPS <director@bcips.ac.in>, Dr. Jayant Sanyal BCIPS <jayant@bcips.ac.in>, Ms. Garima Bali BLMCE
<garima.bali@blmce.ac.in>, Dr. Arunima Mishra <arunimamishra@bpitindia.com>, <dr.poonamkathuria@gmail.com>, <shikhagupta@bpitindia.com>, <shalinisharmamishra@

bpitindia.com>, <engineer.pooja90@gmail.com>, <mugdha.sharma145@gmail.com>, Dr. Karsingh BSAMC <bsamchdelhi@gmail.com>, Dr. Anil kumar <anilcollegemail@gmail.com>, Dr.

Vaidya Riju Agarwal CBPACS <rijuagarwal@gmail.com>, CPJ College, Narela, Delhi <cpj.chs@gmail.com>, Gagan Bhayana PO CPJ <gagan.bhayana@cpj.edu.in>, Sakshi Anand
<sakshi@dias.ac.in>, <deepakjims@rediffmail.com>, <dirdmails@gmail.com>, <brijeshsaini@gmail.com>, Dr. Smita Gupta DME <s.gupta@dme.ac.in>, Mr. Vinod Kumar PO DSPSR
<vinodkumar@dspsr.in>, <guptamohit_11@yahoo.com>, Ms. Renu PO FIMT <fimtnss@gmail.com>, Dr. Sanjay Singh FIMT <collegefairfield@gmail.com>, NSS Gibs
<nss.gibs@gitarattan.edu.in>, Prof. S Chaturvedi principal GBIS <gibs@gitarattan.edu.in>, Dr. Charu Sethi GNCE <gncedelhi@yahoo.com>, Mr. H.R. Meena GNDIT
<meenahemraj1970@gmail.com>, Kalpana Singh <kalpanasankalp@gmail.com>, <mskapoor80@gmail.com>, Brajesh Singh <brajeshsingh.dce@gmail.com>, Ms. Nahid Raees IVS
<nahidraees719@gmail.com>, Dr. Manjula Shastri <hodbcom.kj@jagannath.org>, Dr. Rashmi Bhatia JIMS <hodbba.kj@jagannath.org>, Ms. Bhawna Galhotra JIMS, Rohini
<bhavna.jims@gmail.com>, Ms. Bhawna Galhotra JIMS, Rohini <bhawna.galhotra@jimsindia.org>, Hakimudidin Khan JIMS VK Khan <hakimuddin.khan@jagannath.org>, Dr. Ravinder
Nath Ji JIMSMETC <ravinderece.gn@jagannath.org>, Prof. Bhavna Agarwal <director@kccilhe.edu.in>, Mr. Rebhava Raj Raghuvanshi KIHEAT <kamalinstitutehighereducation
@gmail.com>, Dr. K. K. Garg Principal LLDIMS(Ligaya) LLDIMS <director.ldims@gmail.com>, Dr. Karunapati Tripathi MAIT <karunapati@gmail.com>, <neelam_sr@yahoo.com>, Dr.
Vandana Singh MDNIY <mdniy@yahoo.co.in>, Dr. Vandana Singh MDNIY <vandana.singh.50@gmail.com>, Ms. Deepshikha Kalra MERI <deepshikha017@gmail.com>, Dr. Maitri
Sawarn MERI <maitri.sawarn@gmail.com>, Dr. Vivek Solanki MSI <drviveksolanki@gmail.com>, Dr. Vivek Solanki MSI <viveksolanki@msi-ggsip.org>, Dr. Savita Ahlawat MSIT
<savita.ahlawat@gmail.com>, <umeshcpathak.faculty@maims.ac.in>, Director MAIMS <director@maims.ac.in>, Dr. Shubham Agarwal NDIM <shubhamagarwal@ndimdelhi.in>, Dr.
Diwakar Jha <cmndmchrh@gmail.com>, <pmccdelhi@gmail.com>, Dr. B.K. Pal , SCERT <delhibedscert@gmail.com>, ABHA KANSAL <abhasiwal@gmail.com>,
<ruchi.sharmamba@sanskar.org>, <drnavneetkaur@sgtbimit.com>, <amanpreetkaurluthra@sgtbimit.com>, Ayushee Gupta PO SLCGHE <slcg@stlawrence.in>,

<godaraseenu@gmail.com>, <nss@tecnia.in>, <vaishaliprasad89@gmail.com>, Dr. Deepali Saluja TIPS <deepalisaluja@rediffmail.com>, Aparna Chaturvedi <chaturvedi.aparna.tirwa@

gmail.com>, Sayan Chatterjee <sayan@ipu.ac.in>, <shalini.ipusoe@gmail.com>, Dr. Neetu Rani <neetu_rani@ipu.ac.in>, <srohit0434@gmail.com>, NSS GGSIPU
<priyankabhutani9@gmail.com>, Priyanka Bhutani <priyanka.b@ipu.ac.in>, Dr. Rakesh Handa <rakeshhanda_1976@yahoo.co.in>, Dr. Gaurav Talan <gauravtalan@ipu.ac.in>, Renu
Vashisht <renu.vashisht@vips.edu>, Deepak Garg <deepak@ipu.ac.in>, Vinita <vinita@ipu.ac.in>, Akhil Das <akhildass@ipu.ac.in>, Dr.Ram Shankar Gupta <rsgupta@ipu.ac.in>, Dr
Sachin Bharti <drsachin@ipu.ac.in>

Cc: Varun Joshi <varun.joshi@ipu.ac.in>

Dear Sir/Madam,
Please submit the monthly report of NSS Activities done during the month of MAY-2022 at your college premises under NSS.

Month-wise fill this Google Form.

Having trouble viewing or submitting this form?

I've invited you to fill out a form:

NSS ACTIVITIES-MONTHLY REPORT SUBMISSION FORM FOR FORWARDING TO NSSRC

All Program Officers must update their NSS Activities on Monthly Basis. The same report will be sent to the
NSSRC, Ministry of Youth Affairs and Sport, GOI

Email *

Name of the State /UT *

v
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Month/Year *

v

Status of NSS Units / Volunteers: *

No. of Institution covered under NSS *

Total no. of NSS units (on the date of report) *

Total no. of Male Volunteer (on the date of report) *

Total no. of Male Volunteer enrolled (During the Month ) *

Total no. of Female Volunteer (on the date of report) *

Total no. of Female Volunteer enrolled (During the Month) *

Total no. of Both Male & Female Volunteer enrolled (During the Month) *

Total no. of Both Male & Female Volunteer (on the date of report) *

No. of villages/slum Adopted (During the Month) *

No. of villages/slum Adopted (on the date of report) *

No. of Special camps Organized (During the Month) *

No. of Special camps Organized (on the date of report) *

Name of the place where camps were organized and details in a paragraph *

Total no. of Programme officer *

No. of Programme officer trained through Empanelled Training Is *

Activity done during the month *

(J No activities

([J Plantation Drive-

(J Blood Donation

(] Pulse Polio Immunization

ad Participation in health/eye/ Thalassemia/ Immunization Camps etc
(J Awareness Programmes/ Rallies/ campaigns

(] self -Defence training
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No activities

No. of Saplings
Planted

No. of Blood
Donation camps
No. of units of
blood donated
No. of Volunteers
Participated in
Pulse Polio
Immunziation
No. of children
benefitted through
Pulse Polio
Immunziation
No. of camps for
Participation in
health/eye/
Thalassemia/
Immunization
Camps

No. of Volunteers
Participated
Participation in
health/eye/
Thalassemia/
Immunization
Camps

No. of
Programmes
conducted for
Awareness
Programmes/
Rallies/ campaigns
No. of Volunteers
conducted for
Awareness
Programmes/
Rallies/ campaigns
No. of
Programmes
conducted for
Saramdan

No. of Volunteers
participated in
Saramdan

No. of Volunteers
trained under Self-
Defence training

No activities

No. of Saplings
Planted

No. of Blood
Donation camps
No. of units of
blood donated
No. of Volunteers
Participated in
Pulse Polio
Immunziation
No. of children
benefitted through
Pulse Polio
Immunziation
No. of camps for
Participation in
health/eye/
Thalassemia/
Immunization
Camps

No. of Volunteers
Participated in
health/eye/
Thalassemia/
Immunization
Camps

NIL
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than
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3/5



6/29/22, 2:45 PM

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=3080e9f2be&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1736954830977747448&simpl=msg-f%3A17369548309...

No. of
Programmes
conducted for
Awareness
Programmes/
Rallies/
campaigns

No. of Volunteers
conducted for
Awareness
Programmes/
Rallies/
campaigns

No. of
Programmes
conducted for
Saramdan

No. of Volunteers
participated in
Saramdan

No. of Volunteers
trained under Self-
Defence training

2.4 Other significant Achievement of the Month (Must): *

Name of Program Officer and College Name *

Mobile No. *

Email ID *

List of NSS activities done during the month *

NIL

4

5-10

10-20

A copy of your responses will be emailed to the address you provided

Review and Submit

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

Powered by
B Google Forms

This form was created inside of Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi.

Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Additional Terms

Create your own Google Form
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Thanks&Regards,

Prof. Varun Joshi

NSS Program Coordinator,

Professor, USEM

A-002, A-Block, GGSIP University Main Campus
Sector - 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078
Contact Details:

011-25302369 (Direct Landline)

9971122817 (M)

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES / :,‘
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE A" INSTITUTE {3
Approved by AICTC, Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India, Affiliated to GGSIP University | (3 ,‘(\:
Recognized Under Sec. 2{f) of UGC Act 1956 Accredited
INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHDWK,ROHINLDEI.HI nnus L
Tol:91-11- 27858171 -34, E-Mail :

VACCINES FOR ALL
FREE FOR ALL |
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DISCLAIMER: This message is intended solely for the individual or entity to which it is addressed. This communication may contain information that is proprietary, privileged or confidential and otherwise legally exempt from disclosure. If you are not the
named addressce, or have been inadvertently referenced in the address line, you are not authorized to read, print, retain copy or disseminate this message or any part of it. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by e-mail

and delete all copies of the message.

The authenticity of this message cannot be vouched for. It may be spoofed. Please treat hyperlinks and attachments in this email with caution.
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